51
Product
Code
Product
Description
Wattage
[W]
Volts
[V]
Cap Life [h] CCT [K] Lumen
[lm]
CRI
[Ra]
Length
[mm]
Diameter
[mm]
Country COO
30472MY FLE12HLX/827/E27/T2 12 220-240 E27 8,000 2700 690 80 97 46 SG/MY China
30472PF FLE12HLX/827 E27 220-240V T2 12 220~240 E27 8,000 2700 690 80 97 46 PH China
30472VN FLE12HLX/827/E27/T2 Tiny RoHS 12 220-240 E27 8,000 2700 700 80 98 46 VN China
30474ET FLE12HLX/865/E27/T2 12 220-240 E27 8,000 6500 685 80 95 46 TH China
30474ID FLE12HLX/865/E27/T2 12 230 E27 8,000 6500 685 80 97 46 ID China
30474MY FLE12HLX/865/E27/T2 12 220-240 E27 8,000 6500 685 80 97 46 SG/MY China
30474PF FLE12HLX/865 E27 220-240V T2 12 220~240 E27 8,000 6500 685 80 97 46 PH China
30474VN FLE12HLX/865/E27/T2 Tiny RoHS 12 220-240 E27 8,000 6500 660 80 98 46 VN China
47389EN FLE12HLX/840/E27/T2 12 220-240 E27 8,000 4000 690 80 97 46 SG/MY China
47392EN FLE12HLX/840/E14/T2 12 220-240 E14 8,000 4000 690 80 109 46 SG/MY China
47742ET FLE12HLX/827/E14/T2 12 220-240 E14 8,000 2700 690 80 112 46 TH China
47742MY FLE12HLX/827/E14/T2 12 220-240 E14 8,000 2700 690 80 109 46 SG/MY China
47742PF FLE12HLX/827/E14/T2 220-240V 12 220~240 E14 8,000 2700 690 80 109 46 PH China
47755ET FLE12HLX/865/E14/T2 12 220-240 E14 8,000 6500 685 80 112 46 TH China
47755MY FLE12HLX/865/E14/T2 12 220-240 E14 8,000 6500 685 80 109 46 SG/MY China
47755PF FLE12HLX/865/E14/T2 220-240V 12 220~240 E14 8,000 6500 685 80 109 46 PH China
61414 FLE15HLX/865/T2/B22 15 220-240 B22 8,000 6500 850 80 100 53 Australia China
61415 FLE15HLX/865/T2/E27 15 220-240 E27 8,000 6500 850 80 101 53 Australia China
71040 FLE15HLX/840/E27/T2 15 220-240 E27 8,000 4000 900 80 101 53 Australia China
71308 FLE15HLX/840/B22/T2 15 220-240 B22 8,000 4000 900 80 100 53 Australia China
74677 FLE15HLX/827/B22/T2 15 220-240 B22 8,000 2700 900 80 100 53 Australia China
74678 FLE15HLX/827/E27/T2 15 220-240 E27 8,000 2700 900 80 101 53 Australia China
71039EN FLE15HLX/827/T2/E27 15 220~240 E27 8,000 2700 950 80 100 53 SG/MY China
71039PF FLE15HLX/827/E27/T2 220-240V 15 220~240 E27 8,000 2700 950 80 100 53 PH China
71039T FLE15HLX/827/E27/T2 15 220-240 E27 8,000 2700 950 80 101 53 TH China
71040EN FLE15HLX/840/T2/E27 15 220~240 E27 8,000 4000 950 80 100 53 SG/MY China
71040PF FLE15HLX/840/E27/T2 220-240V 15 220~240 E27 8,000 4000 950 80 100 53 PH China
71040T FLE15HLX/840/E27/T2 15 220-240 E27 8,000 4000 950 80 101 53 TH China
71041EN FLE15HLX/865/T2/E27 15 220~240 E27 8,000 6500 900 80 100 53 SG/MY China
71041PF FLE15HLX/865/E27/T2 220-240V 15 220~240 E27 8,000 6500 900 80 100 53 PH China
71041T FLE15HLX/865/E27/T2 15 220-240 E27 8,000 6500 900 80 101 53 TH China
61412 FLE20HLX/865/T2/B22 20 220-240 B22 8,000 6500 1040 80 104 57 Australia China
61413 FLE20HLX/865/T2/E27 20 220-240 E27 8,000 6500 1040 80 105 57 Australia China
71043 FLE20HLX/840/E27/T2 20 220-240 E27 8,000 4000 1100 80 105 57 Australia China
71311 FLE20HLX/840/B22/T2 20 220-240 B22 8,000 4000 1100 80 104 57 Australia China
74687 FLE20HLX/827/B22/T2 20 220-240 B22 8,000 2700 1100 80 104 57 Australia China
74689 FLE20HLX/827/E27/T2 20 220-240 E27 8,000 2700 1100 80 105 57 Australia China
71042EN FLE20HLX/827/T2/E27 20 220~240 E27 8,000 2700 1200 80 107 57 SG/MY China
71042PF FLE20HLX/827/E27/T2 220-240V 20 220~240 E27 8,000 2700 1200 80 107 57 PH China
71042T FLE20HLX/827/E27/T2 20 220-240 E27 8,000 2700 1200 80 105 57 TH China
71043EN FLE20HLX/840/T2/E27 20 220~240 E27 8,000 4000 1200 80 107 57 SG/MY China
71043PF FLE20HLX/840/E27/T2 220-240V 20 220~240 E27 8,000 4000 1200 80 107 57 PH China
71043T FLE20HLX/840/E27/T2 20 220-240 E27 8,000 4000 1200 80 105 57 TH China
71044EN FLE20HLX/865/T2/E27 20 220~240 E27 8,000 6500 1140 80 107 57 SG/MY China
71044PF FLE20HLX/865/E27/T2 220-240V 20 220~240 E27 8,000 6500 1140 80 107 57 PH China
71044T FLE20HLX/865/E27/T2 20 220-240 E27 8,000 6500 1140 80 105 57 TH China
76598 FLE23HLX/827/B22/T2 BX2 23 220-240 B22 8,000 2700 1380 80 127 57 Australia China
76599 FLE23HLX/827/E27/T2 BX2 23 220-240 E27 8,000 2700 1380 80 128 57 Australia China
76600 FLE23HLX/840/B22/T2 BX2 23 220-240 B22 8,000 4000 1380 80 127 57 Australia China
76601 FLE23HLX/840/E27/T2 BX2 23 220-240 E27 8,000 4000 1380 80 128 57 Australia China